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PACKING LIST FOR GP1650WF

Box 1 - GP1650WF

Part No.
GP1650WF
000-790-422
100-173-273
GPAO17
000-135-397
000-154-054
000-790-424
000-805-494
000-804-742
000-549-063
C42-002-027
OME-442-427
IME-442-427
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Wt: 111lbs. Dim: 12"x 21"x 9"

Description

5.6" LCD Color WAAS GPS/PLTR/SNDR

Mounting Bracket
Mounting Knobs

GPS Antenna w/ Cable & Connector

Power Cable

NMEA Cable

Hard Cover

Tapping Screw
Washer Head Screw
Fuse 3A 125VAC
Mounting Template
Operator's Manual
Installation Manual
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Quantity
1

PR R WORRRRPRLRENERE

For Internal Use Only

Serial No. 3476-

Checked By:
Tech
Date
GP1650WF
Yes Remarks

10M
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